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MAJOR GROUP 91—CONTAINERS AND CLOSURES
(THIS MAJOR GROUP INCLUDES
ONLY SHIPPING AND DISTRIBUTHON

CONTAINERS)
NER #H%%E
% 2 .
9110 EEREE
Metal containers
9111 i

; Cans

9112 HMyHLTa—T7
Collapsible tubes

9118 &, ¥ 3 RV —v v 7
Barrels, drums, and casings

9114 S e, Y 7 ROERE R
Packages, kegs and shipping pails

9115  HEUREREBRCT 17 ) — sl

Milk shipping containers and ice cream cans
9116. o Vv iF—

Cylinders
9117 &

Boxes
9118  SBHNE KU

Metal spools and reels

9119 HOMOEBEELS

Miscellaneous metal containers
9120 H 5 AEER

Glass containers

9121  EIEREE CRxRR)

: Food products containers, except bottles

9122 B RUTRRE AAES
Beverage and seasoning bottles

9123  TEIERER (0EELEDOED)
Industrial chemical containers, (20kg and over)
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9130

9140

PRI —-BREUVE (t@?ﬁﬁﬁiﬁi&ﬁ&(ﬁmﬁﬂigiﬂ'lﬂﬁ%) (#E2)

<9124

9131

9132
9133
9134
9135

9136

9137

9141
9142
9143

9144

FRHZEH (20RERTFD/LBIERER2ET)

Prescription and pharmaceutical bottles, and jars (includes chemical
containers less than 20kg)

NIRRT v T -2

Medicinal vials and ampoules

s

Cosmetic containers

HOMDy 7 <k

Miscellaneous glass containers

R R 23 ,

Paper and paperboard containers

BOREYE, 24 b v RUKOMOERS g (Rt iasayie )
Paperboard boxes, cartons and other shipping containers, except san-
itary food containers

WAERMARE CGHRCEOM OSSR E )
Sanitary food containers (bottles and other liquid tight containers)
77 A5~ (ERHEUCKEDD 2 LEMbERC) RO F S &
Fibre cans with or without metal ends, and drums
ke |
Packaging envelopes
45 (HosSHES %R
Bags, except shipping sacks
R s
Shipping sacks
WHEO 7 7 4 v —fll= — o, Toie, 88, ®vv, vy, 27 R0 F=
R ; R ST
Paperboard and fibre cones, reels, spools, bobbins, blocks, cores and
tubes S SRR ‘
HOMOIKMARZE
Miscellaneous paper containers
RBLPEE
Wooden containers -
I
Barrels (Japanese type, “wadaru’)
Barrels (foreign type, “yodaru’®) «
WHRE (Y7, <—n, 77— 7B0C*Y )
Tubs, pails, firking and kits c
FREHRERF 2 4 '
Wooden shipping drums
oo 34T e



9150

9160

9170

A —BERUR (L 0TS BERRZARUERARRICES (@)

9145

9146

9147

9149

9151

91562

9161

9162

9163

- 0164

9169

9171

9172

9173

A B
Wooden boxes
RIS A Y b
Wooden baskets

AR, BRBORL Y
Wooden reels, spools, and bobbins

HOMo AR

Miscellaneous wooden containers
i S |
Textile containers

Cotton bags ,

g CHEMAUT 2 {3

Jute (burlap and sac;king) bags
bt

Straw containers
HOMOBMEEE

Miscellaneous textile container-

Mgl sg
Bamboo containers

Fr 48 €8

Baskets

& ) . ‘

“Zaru” (Japanese special baskets)

MrEfTE :

“Kori” (Japanese special basket trunks)
Wrgd Sy 7 .
Bags

KOO

Miscellaneous bamboo containers -

! #
Closures

S BEEE
Metal

HFREE
Glass

i S
Paper
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9174 s
Woceden
9175 75 ATy 7R
Plastic
9176 = 1 7 R
Cork
N7 = LR
Rubber
9178 RO T R OB

Parts and accessories for closures

9179 eSS nrviElie kg
Closures of materials, not elsewhere classified
9180 EROMESR
Accessories for containers
9181 HOBEERUHEEY
Box liners and separators
9182 oW
Excelsior pads

9189 HEOMMDEIROME &
Miscellaneous accessories for containers

8190 HothoEE
Miscellaneous containers
9191 = nfuzEEe ’

Rubber
9192 VAR aR AR
Ceramic

9193 TSI AFY sPEE (kv 1 FERL)
Plastic, except celluloid
9194 wAw ] PR
Celluloid
91956  1BHN, 5, CHIAEE
Osier, rattan, and other vine and stem
9199 T SE S R CHENT X a5
Containers of materials, not elsewhere classified . -





